

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2502 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	07.11.2025	<u>CGR, J</u> Mr. Nagaraju Naguru, learned counsel for the respondent, seeks time for filing counter-affidavit. Let counter-affidavit be filed within two (02) weeks and reply, if any, in two (02) weeks thereafter. List on 05.12.2025. CGR, J SSN	