

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2502 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	05.12.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents seeks further time to file counter affidavit. As a last chance, list this matter after two (02) weeks for filing counter affidavit, failing which the 2nd respondent shall appear before this Court virtually. <u>CGR,J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--