

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2502 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.01.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> None appears for the petitioner. Counter affidavit of the 2nd respondent is filed. List this matter after three (03) weeks. In the meantime, reply, if any, be filed. CGR,J ANS	

--	--	--	--