

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: CC.No.2502 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	30-01-2026	<u>CGR, J</u> Delete from the caption 'for appearance'. Further time is sought for filing reply. At request, list this matter on 13.02.2026. <u>CGR, J</u>	
		SS	